weenbrler Grille & Ti00ce

banks of the Greenbyiet Rivel

Breakfast Specials

= Greenbrier Grille Early Riser $5.49
One egg, your choice of sausage or bacon, home fries
or hash browns, toast or biscuits
Add one or two eggs, each:  $1.05

® River Side Breakfast $9.49
Your choice of country fried or sirloin steak grilled to order,
with two eggs, home fries or hash browns, toast or biscuits

= Camp Fire Fry $7.49
Eggs scrambled with peppers, onions and mushrooms,
your choice of bacon, ham or country sausage, home fries
or hash browns, and toast or biscuits. Served in an iron skillet

m Farmers Big Start $8.49
Two eggs, one biscuit with sausage gravy, your choice of
home fries or grits, sausage, bacon or ham, plus one pancake

n Pancake Stack $5.45
Fluffy pancakes stacked 3-high, served with warm syrup
Add ham, bacon or sausage: $1.00
Add apples, blueberries or cherries:  $.99

3 "Egg Omelets (cholesterol free eggs available)

® Spanish Scramble $8.39
Spicy pepper-jack cheese, banana peppers, bacon or
crumbled sausage, diced tomatoes and onions with salsa

® Western Omelet $7.89
Diced ham or bacon, onions, green peppers with
lots of shredded cheddar cheese

m Veggie Lovers Omelet $7.89
Tomato, green peppers, onions, mushrooms and cheese

® Good OI’ Cheese $6.50
Cheddar, mozerella, American

m Meat & Cheese Omelet $7.15

With your choice of bacon, sausage or ham
Omelet with all three meats:  $9.15

B Home Town Favorites

Biscuit with country fried steak
Biscuit with egg and bacon,
sausage or ham
Biscuit with gravy
Home fries with gravy
Biscuit with country ham and egg
Oatmeal with brown sugar
and toast or biscuit
French toast

B For Your Health

English muffin

Bagel and cream cheese

Bagel and egg breakfast sandwich
Panini with egg, ham and cheese

B Load Your Potato!

$4.49

$3.49
$4.49
$3.39
$4.79

$3.75
$4.50

$2.89
$2.89
$3.69
$4.25

Add bacon, shredded cheddar and scallions

to hash browns or home fries

M Sides Orders

Grits

Breakfast breads

Breakfast meat: bacon, sausage,
ham (country or tavern)

Home fries or hash browns

Turkey sausage

Seasonal fruit

Cup of country gravy

One pancake

One egg

B Drinks

Bottomless cup of coffee
Juices: orange, apple and tomato
Hot tea

Hot chocolate

Milk: white or chocolate
Fountain drinks

Notice: consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.

$1.29

$1.99
$1.69

$2.89
$1.99
$2.99
$2.45
$1.89
$1.80
$1.05

$1.50
$2.00
$1.50
$2.00
$2.50
$1.50
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