Greenbrier Grille & Lodge On the banks of the Greenbrier River

\$5.49

Breakfast Specials

Greenbrier Grille Early Riser

One egg, your choice of sausage or bacon, home fries	
or hash browns, toast or biscuits	
Add one or two eggs, each: \$1.05	
■ River Side Breakfast	\$9.49
Your choice of country fried or sirloin steak grilled to o	rder,
with two eggs, home fries or hash browns, toast or bisc	cuits
■ Camp Fire Fry	\$7.49
Eggs scrambled with peppers, onions and mushrooms,	
your choice of bacon, ham or country sausage, home fr	ries
or hash browns, and toast or biscuits. Served in an iror	ı skillet
■ Farmers Big Start	\$8.49
Two eggs, one biscuit with sausage gravy, your choice o	f
home fries or grits, sausage, bacon or ham, plus one pa	ıncake
Pancake Stack	\$5.45
Fluffy pancakes stacked 3-high, served with warm syru	ıp
Add ham, bacon or sausage: \$1.00	1
Add apples, blueberries or cherries: \$.99	
3-Egg Omelets (cholesterol free eggs avo	ıilable)
■ Spanish Scramble	\$8.39
Spicy pepper-jack cheese, banana peppers, bacon or	
crumbled sausage, diced tomatoes and onions with sals	sa
■ Western Omelet	\$7.89
Diced ham or bacon, onions, green peppers with	
lots of shredded cheddar cheese	
■Veggie Lovers Omelet	\$7.89
Tomato, green peppers, onions, mushrooms and cheese	2
Good Ol' Cheese	\$6.50
Cheddar, mozerella, American	,
■ Meat & Cheese Omelet	\$7.15
With your choice of bacon, sausage or ham	Ψ1.13
Omelet with all three meats: \$9.15	
ςσυν πουν συν συν συν συν συν συν συν συν συν σ	

■ Home Town Favorites

Biscuit with country fried steak	\$4.49
Biscuit with egg and bacon,	
sausage or ham	\$3.49
Biscuit with gravy	\$4.49
Home fries with gravy	\$3.39
Biscuit with country ham and egg	\$4.79
Oatmeal with brown sugar	
and toast or biscuit	\$3.75
French toast	\$4.50
m. 37. mr. 1/1.	

For Your Health

English muffin	\$2.89
Bagel and cream cheese	\$2.89
Bagel and egg breakfast sandwich	\$3.69
Panini with egg, ham and cheese	\$4.25

■ Load Your Potato!

Add bacon, shredded cheddar and scallions to hash browns or home fries \$1.29

¢1 00

■ Sides Orders

Crito

Grits	\$1.99
Breakfast breads	\$1.69
Breakfast meat: bacon, sausage,	
ham (country or tavern)	\$2.89
Home fries or hash browns	\$1.99
Turkey sausage	\$2.99
Seasonal fruit	\$2.45
Cup of country gravy	\$1.89
One pancake	\$1.80
One egg	\$1.05

■ Drinks

Bottomless cup of coffee	\$1.50
Juices: orange, apple and tomato	\$2.00
Hot tea	\$1.50
Hot chocolate	\$2.00
Milk: white or chocolate	\$2.50
Fountain drinks	\$1.50

Notice: consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.